
~ Crispy juicy pan fried dumplings ~

Torishio
~ Mild salt flavored chicken broth ~

Available
for

take out

Shio Ramen 

Shio Ajitama Ramen 

Luxury Shio Ramen

Shio Char Siu Ramen

Shio Ajitama Char Siu Ramen

~ Mild salt flavor ~

~ Mild salt flavor with marinated soft-boiled egg ~

~ Mild salt flavor ~
(A full toping of marinated soft-boiled egg, Japanese plum, and two slices of roasted pork)

~ Mild salt flavored soup with roasted pork ~

~ Mild salt flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg and roasted pork ~

2.5 Japanese limes from Tokushima are used in one serving.

￥745

￥853

￥389

￥1,069

Specialty Gyoza

Ramen has become more deliciou
s

with our melting roasted pork

Our “Torishio” is served with slightly thick specialty noodles made with Hokkaido’ s 
finest wheat, and a rich aromatic soup prepared with whole chicken, dried sardine, 
round herring and dried mackerel. Please enjoy your Ramen in beautiful Arita ware with 
the addition of our roasted pork that instantly melts in your mouth.

Recommended

Recommended

￥1,123

￥1,231

Sudachi Shio Ramen (warm) 

Sudachi Plum Shio Ramen (warm) 
~ Mild salt flavor ~

~ Mild salt flavored soup with Japanese lime and plum ~

￥864

￥918

Shinmen
~ Simple dish with plain specialty noodles and soup ~

￥529

Recommended

Small ￥313
￥389

Rice Bowl with 
Fresh Egg and 
Roasted Pork on top

Recommended

￥162

￥162
Large ￥216

Grilled Rice Ball

A Bowl of Rice
￥518

￥378

￥162

Draft Beer

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Coca-Cola / Orange Juice

All prices are tax included

Strawberry sauce / Milk sauce
￥270 eachAlmond Jelly

￥270Homemade Pudding

Recommended



All prices are tax included

Torishio Tsukemen
~ Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored chicken soup ~

Shio Tsukemen 

Shio Plum Tsukemen

Shio Ajitama Tsukemen

Shio Grilled Pork Tsukemen

Shio Ajitama Grilled Pork Tsukemen

~ Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored soup ~

~Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored soup and Japanese plum ~

~ Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored soup and marinated soft-boiled egg ~

~ Dipping noodles with slices of grilled pork in mild salt flavored soup ~

~ Dipping noodles with slices of grilled pork in mild salt flavored soup 
   and marinated soft-boiled egg ~

￥853

￥907

￥961

￥1,231

￥1,339

Enjoy our specialty thick noodles made with 
domestic wheat accompanied by a delicious rich 
soup. ※ Some soups may include Japanese lime, 
Sudachi.

All prices are tax included

Please tell the staff your choice of firmness of noodle and thickness of soup to customize your Ramen.

Toripaitan
~ Simple chicken broth flavor ~

Toripaitan Ramen

Toripaitan Ajitama Ramen

Toripaitan Char Siu Ramen

Toripaitan Ajitama Char Siu Ramen

~ Chicken broth flavor ~

~ Chicken broth flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg ~

~ Chicken broth flavored soup with roasted pork ~

~ Chicken broth flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg and roasted pork ~

￥853

￥961

￥1,231

￥1,339

Miso Ramen

Miso Ajitama Ramen

Miso Char Siu Ramen

Miso Ajitama Char Siu Ramen 

Large serving
2/3 serving

～Soybean paste flavor～

~ Soybean paste flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg ~

~ Soybean paste flavored soup with roasted pork ~

~ Soybean paste flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg and roasted pork ~

￥778

￥886

￥1,156

￥1,264

￥108

-￥54

Ajitama (Marinated soft-boiled egg)
Menma (Pickled bamboo shoots)
Ume (Japanese plum) 

￥108
￥108
￥54

A broth prepared by “umami” of broiled chicken gives a simple but rich flavored soup. 
The crunchy texture of sweet raw onions and the accent of special Ma oil go well with our 
specialty thick noodles.



Lunch Favorites

Please combine a side dish with your choice of Ramen

¥745No.1

No.2

No.3

No. 4

No. 5

No. 6

No. 7

No. 8

No. 9

No.10

¥961

¥583

¥799

¥691

¥907

¥961

¥799

Large serving ￥108 Ajitama (Marinated soft-boiled egg) ￥108

Weekdays Limited 11：00～15：00

Specialty Gyoza ~ Pan fried dumplings ~
￥216 Half serving 3pc. ￥108

Rice bowl with fresh egg
and roasted pork on top
￥216 Small ￥162

Grilled Rice Ball
￥54

Almond Jelly
Strawberry sauce / Milk sauce

Homemade
Pudding

A Bowl of Rice
￥54 Large ￥108

Lunch Dessert
Deals
￥162 each

Small rice bowl with fresh egg
and roasted pork on top

＋

Please
combine
a side dish
with

your choice
of Ramen

All prices are tax included

¥799

¥691

 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shio Ramen

 ~ Mild salt flavor ~ ＋

＋

Rice bowl with fresh egg
and roasted pork on top

Shinmen

 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shinmen

Small rice bowl with fresh egg
and roasted pork on top

＋ Small rice bowl with fresh eggand roasted pork on top

Bowl of rice

Bowl of rice

＋

 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shio Ramen

＋ Homemade Pudding
 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shio Ramen

＋
 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shio Ramen

＋
 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shinmen Specialty Gyoza

Half serving 3pc

＋
 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shinmen Grilled Rice Ball

＋
 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shio Ramen Grilled Rice Ball

～Pan fried dumplings～

＋
 ~ Mild salt flavor ~
Shinmen ＋ Specialty Gyoza Half serving 3pc

～Pan fried dumplings～

Specialty Gyoza
～Pan fried dumplings～


