# Ramen has become more delicious with our melting roasted pork

#### Torishio ~ Mild salt flavored chicken broth ~

Our "Torishio" is served with slightly thick specialty noodles made with Hokkaido' s finest wheat, and a rich aromatic soup prepared with whole chicken, dried sardine, round herring and dried mackerel. Please enjoy your Ramen in beautiful Arita ware with the addition of our roasted pork that instantly melts in your mouth.

Shio Ramen ~ Mild salt flavor ~	¥745
Shio Ajitama Ramen  - Mild salt flavor with marinated soft-boiled egg -	¥853
Shio Char Siu Ramen ~ Mild salt flavored soup with roasted pork ~	¥1,123
Shio Ajitama Char Siu Ramen  ~ Mild salt flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg and roasted pork ~	¥1,231



¥1,069

~ Mild salt flavor ~

(A full toping of marinated soft-boiled egg, Japanese plum, and two slices of roasted pork)

2.5 Japanese limes from Tokushima are used in one serving.

Sudachi Shio Ramen (warm) ~ Mild salt flavor ~	¥864
Sudachi Plum Shio Ramen (warm) ~ Mild salt flavored soup with Japanese lime and plum ~	¥918
Shinmen  ~ Simple dish with plain specialty noodles and soup ~	¥ 529

Recommended Specialty Gyoza  Crispy juicy pan fried dumplings ~  Available for take out	¥389 Recommended	Almond Jelly Strawberry sauce / Milk sauce	¥270 each
Grilled Rice Ball	¥162	Homemade Pudding	¥270
A Bowl of Rice	¥162 ¥216	Draft Beer	¥518
Rice Bowl with Small	¥313	Non-Alcoholic Beer	¥378
Fresh Egg and Roasted Pork on top	¥389	Coca-Cola / Orange Juice	¥162

#### Torishio Tsukemen

~ Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored chicken soup ~

Enjoy our specialty thick noodles made with domestic wheat accompanied by a delicious rich soup. \* Some soups may include Japanese lime, Sudachi.

Shio Tsukemen ~ Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored soup ~	¥853
Shio Plum Tsukemen ~Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored soup and Japanese plum ~	¥907
Shio Ajitama Tsukemen  ~ Dipping noodles with mild salt flavored soup and marinated soft-boiled egg ~	¥961
Shio Grilled Pork Tsukemen  ~ Dipping noodles with slices of grilled pork in mild salt flavored soup ~	¥1,231
Shio Ajitama Grilled Pork Tsukemen  Dipping noodles with slices of grilled pork in mild salt flavored soup and marinated soft-boiled egg ~	¥1,339

### Toripaitan ~ Simple chicken broth flavor ~

A broth prepared by "umami" of broiled chicken gives a simple but rich flavored soup. The crunchy texture of sweet raw onions and the accent of special Ma oil go well with our specialty thick noodles.

Toripaitan Ramen  Chicken broth flavor ~	¥853	
Toripaitan Ajitama Ramen  ~ Chicken broth flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg ~	¥961	
Toripaitan Char Siu Ramen  Chicken broth flavored soup with roasted pork ~	¥1,231	
Toripaitan Ajitama Char Siu Ramen ~ Chicken broth flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg and roasted pork ~	¥1,339	
Miso Ramen ~Soybean paste flavor~	¥778	
Miso Ajitama Ramen  ~ Soybean paste flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg ~	¥886	
Miso Char Siu Ramen  - Soybean paste flavored soup with roasted pork -	¥1,156	
Miso Ajitama Char Siu Ramen  Soybean paste flavored soup with marinated soft-boiled egg and roasted pork ~	¥1,264	

Large serving	¥ 108	Ajitama (Marinated soft-boiled egg)	¥108
2/3 serving	-¥54	Menma (Pickled bamboo shoots)	¥108
C		Ume (Japanese plum)	¥54
Please tell the staff your choice of firmness of noodle and thickness of soup to customize your Ramen.			

Please combine a side dish with your choice of Ramen

#### Lunch Favorites

→ Weekdays Limited 11:00~15:00 •—

All prices are tax included

Large serving ¥108 Ajitama (Marinated soft-boiled egg) ¥108

No.1	Shinmen Mild salt flavor - + Rice bowl with fresh egg and roasted pork on top	¥745
No.2	Shio Ramen + Bowl of rice + Mild salt flavor ~	¥799
No.3	Shinmen  Mild salt flavor ~ + Small rice bowl with fresh egg and roasted pork on top	¥691
No. 4	Shio Ramen + Small rice bowl with fresh egg and roasted pork on top	¥961
No. 5	Shinmen - Mild salt flavor - + Grilled Rice Ball	¥583
No. 6	Shinmen - Mild salt flavor - + Specialty Gyoza Half serving 3pc - Pan fried dumplings - + Small rice bowl with fresh egg and roasted pork on top	¥799
No. 7	Shinmen + Specialty Gyoza Half serving 3pc + Bowl of rice Pan fried dumplings~	¥691
No. 8	Shio Ramen + Homemade Pudding  Mild salt flavor ~	¥907
No. 9	Shio Ramen + Specialty Gyoza  Mild salt flavor ~ Pan fried dumplings~	¥961
No.10	Shio Ramen + Grilled Rice Ball Mild salt flavor ~	¥799

## Lunch Dessert Deals

¥162 each

#### Homemade Pudding

#### **Almond Jelly**

Strawberry sauce / Milk sauce

Please combine a side dish with your choice of Ramen

Specialty Gyoza ~ Pan fried dumplings ~

¥216

Half serving 3pc. ¥108

**Grilled Rice Ball** 

¥54

A Bowl of Rice

¥54 Large ¥108

Rice bowl with fresh egg and roasted pork on top

¥216

Small ¥162